

Nomination for the Board of Bendigo Sustainability Group (BSG)

According to the Association Rules of Bendigo Sustainability Group, each nomination must be submitted in writing to the Secretary not less than 24 hours before the AGM and must be signed by two members of Bendigo Sustainability Group and by the candidate. A candidate may only be nominated for one office or as an Ordinary Director prior to the AGM.

We the undersigne	ed wish to nominate:
Nominee Name:	
Of Address:	
•	Director / President / Vice President / Treasurer / Secretary of the Board of bility Group Inc. for 2023-2024. (Please circle correct title)
First Member of th	ne Bendigo Sustainability Group:
Name:	
Of Address:	
Date:	Signed:
Second Member o	f the Bendigo Sustainability Group:
Name:	
Of Address:	
Date:	Signed:
I consent to this no	omination to the Board of Bendigo Sustainability Group:
Name:	
Of Address:	
Date:	Signed:

Please return this completed form to the BSG at:

Email: hello@bsq.orq.au

Address: PO Box 8077, Bendigo South, 3550

The 2023 AGM is at 6.00 pm on Thursday 2 November 2023